
Tuesday, February 3

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Cross Trails 

    Medical Center

1314 Brenda Ave. 

Perryville, MO 63775

Wednesday, February  11

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Madison County 

   Health Department

105 Armory Street

Fredericktown, MO 63645

Friday, February 13

8:45 a.m.–2:15 p.m.

Washington County 

    Health Department

520 Purcell 

Potosi, MO 63664

Tuesday, February 17

8:30 a.m.–2:30 p.m.

Jefferson College 

1000 Viking Drive

Hillsboro, MO 63050

Monday, February 23

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Iron County 

   Medical Center

301 North Highway 21

Pilot Knob, MO 63650

Thursday, February 26

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

East MO Action 

   Agency Inc

403 Parkway Drive

Park Hills, MO 63601

Friday, March 6

8 a.m.–2 p.m.

Mineral Area College 

5270 Flat River Rd. 

Park Hills, MO 63601

Wednesday, March 11 

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Madison Medical

     Center

611 W Main St, 

Fredericktown, MO 63645

Thursday, March 26

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

East MO Action 

   Agency Inc

403 Parkway Drive

Park Hills, MO 63601

Monday, March 30

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Iron County 

   Medical Center

301 North Highway 21

Pilot Knob, MO 63650

Tuesday, March 31

8:45 a.m.–Noon

Citigroup 

1000 Technology Dr 

O’ Fallon, MO 63368

Wednesday, April 1 

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Jefferson County

    Health Department

1515 Peach Tree Plaza 

Hillsboro, MO 63050

Wednesday, April 8

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Madison County 

   Health Department

105 Armory Street

Fredericktown, MO 63645

Tuesday, April 14

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Equifax

3470 Rider Trail S, 

Earth City, MO 63045

Tuesday, April 21

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Equifax

3470 Rider Trail S, 

Earth City, MO 63045

Wednesday, April 22

9 a.m.–2 p.m.

Lincoln County 

     Health Department

5 Health Department Dr

Troy, MO 63379

Monday, April 27

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Francis Howell 

     High School

7001 Highway 94 S 

Weldon Spring, MO 63304

Tuesday, April 28

8:45 a.m.–2 p.m.

Francis Howell North 

     High School

2549 Hackmann Rd, 

St. Charles, MO 63303
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